                                      RM326X
  1
General Describtion
RM326X is a high performance off-line
PWM power switch for low power AC/DC
charger and adapter applications,It
operates in primary-side sensing and
regulation.Consequently,opto-coupler and

                                      RM326X
  3
Ordering Information
Output Power
Part Number
85V-265Vac 230Vac
Drive
MOSFET
Package
RM3260T 18W 24W External SOT23-6
RM3261S 5W 6W 1N60(Internal) SOP-8
RM3261D 6W 7W 1N60(Internal) DIP-8
RM3262D 12W 15W 2N60(Internal) DIP-8
RM3264D 15W 18W 4N60(Internal) DIP-8
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Value
Drain Voltage(Off STATE) -0.3V to Bvdss
VDD Voltage -0.3V to Vdd_clamp